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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

TWTSAA

FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2023

EBEUTXTERRE

Tsuen Wan Government Secondary Technical School Aliumni Association

INCOME

Donation (affairs)

Dinner Collection
Life membership Fee
Member fee Received
Other Income

EXPENDITURE
Dinner Fee
Stationery & Postage

Sundry

Website & Domain Name

SURPLUS/(DIFICIT) BEFORE INTEREST

Interest Received

SURPLUS/(DIFICIT) FOR THE PERIOD

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31st DECEMBER, 2022

CURRENT ASSETS
Cash 1n hand

S/A Savings Account (192)
C/A Current Account (092)

CURRENT ILIABILITTES

Temporary Received

NET ASSETS

FINANCED BY:
RESERVES FOR THE PERIOD ( 2023 )

RESERVES FOR THE PERIOD ( 2022 )
Perpared by : Yau Wai Ha Inis ( Treasurer of TWTSAA )
Checked By : Chui Wai Sing ( Chairman Of TWTSAA )

HK$

22,090.00

35,340.00
1,000.00
3,550.00

0.00

51,773.00
1,800.00
0.00

0.00

61,980.00

53,573.00

8.407.00
273.50

8,680.50

HK$

195.60
38,055.80
23.39

38,274.79

(100.00)

38,174.79

8,680.50

2949429
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